UNOFFICIAL COPY

CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEND	MENT	Doc#: 1618229074 Fee: RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1	\$46.25 .00
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Cindy Hoppe 262-860-2100 E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		Karen A.Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deed Date: 06/30/2016 02:30 PM Pg	s ;:1 of 3
choppe@ridgestone.com SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			
Ridgestone Bank 13925 W. North Avenue Brookfield, W1 53005			
L	THE ABO	VE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT SILE NUMBER 123012030	(or recorded) in Filer. <u>attach</u> Amen	S STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (fo the REAL ESTATE RECORDS dment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Deb	tor's name in item 13
✓ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fir anding Statement identification. Statement Statement TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fir and ing Statement identification. The statement identification is a statement identification is a statement identification. The statement identification is a statement identification is a statement identification. The statement identification is a statement identification is a statement identification. The statement identification is a statement identification in the statement identification is a statement identification			s Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and List indicates	ite affected collateral in item o		tion Statement is
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem ent continued for the additional period provided by applicable I, w	ide ntified above with respect to the security interest	s) or secured 1 arty dumonizing the	
Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes.	D Ch. ck '_ne' of these three boxes to:	ADD name: Complete itemDELETE name 7a or 7b, and item 7cto be deleted i	e: Give record name n item 6a or 6b
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info	item f a or 6b and item 7a or 7b and item 7c rmation Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b)	78 01 75, <u>al D</u> item 70	
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	0,		
R 66 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL JAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment [7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or Party Information Change - provide only one or covid or 7b) (use	exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any pa	n of the Debtor's name)
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		2/1	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		76	SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		0.5	SULLY
C MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE FUSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four box	res: ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered colla(arcl	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:			8
			р —
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZED to this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name and provide name of authorizing Debtor	(9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assig	nment)
Ridgestone Bank		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S	S) SUFFIX S
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)	E
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:			ia.

1618229074 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

OW INSTRUCTIONS				
NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as Item 1a on Amend 23012030				
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am	endment form			
128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Ridgestone Bank]			
Riugestone Dank				
TO STORY OF				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ì			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT AL(5)	SUFFIX			
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS F	OR FILING OFFICE U	ISE ONLY
Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify, or abbrevial	f record required for indexing e any part of the Debtor's nar	urposes only in some filing office); see Instructions if name doe	es not fit	10). 1101.40
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name no not diffit, finding, of abstract 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	V 441)			
Les cours and mountained the		LADDITIONA	L NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	RST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITION.	(=,	
	J. J			
		ADDITIONAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Open	17. Description	n of real estate:		
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	17. Description	n of real estate:		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 3109 Cicero Avenue, LLC	17. Description	n of real estate:		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	17. Description	n of real estate:		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 3109 Cicero Avenue, LLC 3103 N. Cicero Avenue, Chicago, IL 60641 Brashear Holdings, Inc.	17. Description	n of real estate:		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 3109 Cicero Avenue, LLC 3103 N. Cicero Avenue, Chicago, IL 60641	17. Description	n of real estate:		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 3109 Cicero Avenue, LLC 3103 N. Cicero Avenue, Chicago, IL 60641 Brashear Holdings, Inc.	17. Description	n of real estate:		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 3109 Cicero Avenue, LLC 3103 N. Cicero Avenue, Chicago, IL 60641 Brashear Holdings, Inc.	17. Description	n of real estate:		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 3109 Cicero Avenue, LLC 3103 N. Cicero Avenue, Chicago, IL 60641 Brashear Holdings, Inc.	a fixture filing See Atta	n of real estate:		

1618229074 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A to UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT

PARCEL 1:

LOT 7 (EXCEPT THE EAST 25 FEET THEREOF) AND ALL OF LOT 8 IN BLOCK 3 IN SHIPMAN PILLS AND MERRILL'S SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST ½ OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

For Informational Purpuses Only:

CKA:

3333-333 W. Fullerton Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60647

PIN No.:

13-35-206-001-0000

Owner:

Brashear Holdings, Inc.

PARCEL 2:

LOTS 61 TO 64 BOTH INCLUSIVE IN KOLSTER AND ZANDER'S SECTION LINE SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

For Informational Purposes Only:

CKA:

3101-3109 N. Cicero Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60641

PIN No.:

13-27-100-019-0000

Owner:

3109 North Cicero, LLC